DMX-LED-Dimmer CC1
User Manual
 DMX-LED-Dimmer CC1 2
For your own safety, please read this user manual and warnings carefully
before installation.
Description
The DMX-LED-Dimmer CC1 is designed for controlling LEDs, which are operated
with constant current and works with up to 48V DC.

Address Switch  Address Switch
1
 ... ...
2
 508
3
 509
4
 510
5
 511
 DMX-LED-Dimmer CC1 6
Constant current-modules
The following constant current-modules are available as accessory for the DMX-LED-
Dimmer CC1:
- Constant current LED-Driver LDD-300H (300mA)
- Constant current LED-Driver LDD-350H (350mA)
- Constant current LED-Driver LDD-500H (500mA)
- Constant current LED-Driver LDD-600H (600mA)
- Constant current LED-Driver LDD-700H (700mA)
- Constant current LED-Driver LDD-1000H (1000mA)
- Constant current LED-Driver LDD-1200H (1200mA)
- Constant current LED-Driver LDD-1500H (1500mA)
Plug the constant current module in such way, that the output of the module (Vout)
points to the screw terminals:
 DMX-LED-Dimmer CC1 7
DMX-Failure behavior